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Cottonwood Complex - Tues, Aug 15

Paige Rhoads
Kenna Wong
Aubrey Wahlquist
Riley Perry
Avery Garcia
Kaylee Bitner
Anna Dorny
Amelie Sletten
lvy West

Julieta Morales
Addy Partridge
Abby Larson
Julia Wheat
Audrey Johansen
Belle Prince
Daniela Morales
Lily Henstrom
Karalee Lemmon
Kierra Bitner

Ryan Etherington
Erick Yuan

Matt Dorny
Zachary Lewis
Hunter Hurl
Cooper Moore
Brody Meier
Kevin Leinbach
Thomas Cooper
Brady Thurston
Matthew Oldham
Ty Dastrup
Kaden Perry
Kaleb Shaw
Mason Stong
Everett Butters
Desmond Brady
Noah Henstrom
Ben Somers

PRE REGION

Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Fr
So
So
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr

So
Jr
Sr
So
Fr
So
Fr
Sr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Fr

Time
20:01.7
22:28.3
23:25.9
23:26.7
23:36.0
25:28.0
25:35.7
25:44.7
25:58.1
26:04.6
27:32.9
28:57.6
29:07.9
29:51.9
31:07.7
31:53.9
32:11.9
32:12.1
29:48.5

17:06.4
17:53.2
18:07.7
18:24.1
18:55.6
20:35.2
20:45.0
21:19.1
21:35.8
21:55.6
22:36.3
22:49.0
22:52.0
23:37.5
23:55.3
24:19.2
25:19.3
28:01.3
37:13.3

3 Mile
Converted Time

19:30.5
21:53.3
22:49.4
22:50.2
22:59.2
24:48.3
24:55.8
25:04.6
25:17.6
25:23.9
26:49.9
28:12.4
28:22.5
29:05.4
30:19.2
31:04.2
31:21.7
31:21.9
42:59.5

3 Mile
Converted Time

16:39.8
17:25.3
17:39.5
17:55.5
18:26.2
20:03.2
20:12.6
20:45.9
21:02.1
21:21.4
22:01.1
22:13.4
22:16.4
23:00.7
23:18.1
23:41.3
24:39.8
27:17.6
36:15.3




